Price List 10/5/2010

Hours:

M-F  9am-9 pm
Sat. 12pm-5pm
Sun. 12pm-5 pm

Downriver Computer Repair

12777 Kerr St, Southgate, Ml 48195

Labor Price List

Tel: 734-818-0350
Fax: 734-238-2591

Diagnosis ($50 applied toward total cost
of labor)

Windows OS Reload (XP, Vista, Media
Center)

Mac OS Reload

Data Backup w/Reload Service (1-10 G)
Data Backup w/Reload Service (10-25 G)
Data Backup w/Reload Service (25-50 G)
Outlook Backup

Install-Motherboard

Install -CPU

Install-Hard Drive

Install-ROM

Install Pci Cards w/ Driver

LCD Repalcement (most laptops)

Powerjack Replacement (most Laptops)

$50

$85

$100

$15
$30
$60
$40

$75

$30

$30

$25

$25

$75

$150

Prices on labor are subject to change without notice. URL: http://www.downrivercomputers.com/
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