Price List 10/5/2010

Hours:

M-F 9am-9 pm Sat. 12pm-5 pm Sun. 12pm-5 pm

## **Downriver Computer Repair**

12777 Kerr St, Southgate, MI 48195

Tel: 734-818-0350 Fax: 734-238-2591

## **Labor Price List**

Diagnosis (\$50 applied toward total cost of labor)	\$50
Windows OS Reload (XP, Vista, Media Center)	\$85
Mac OS Reload	\$100
Data Backup w/Reload Service (1-10 G)	\$15
Data Backup w/Reload Service (10-25 G)	\$30
Data Backup w/Reload Service (25-50 G)	\$60
Outlook Backup	\$40
Install-Motherboard	\$75
Install -CPU	\$30
Install-Hard Drive	\$30
Install-ROM	\$25
Install Pci Cards w/ Driver	\$25
LCD Repalcement (most laptops)	\$75
Powerjack Replacement (most Laptops)	\$150

Prices on labor are subject to change without notice. URL: http://www.downrivercomputers.com/